

The Kaye Keyboard with Docking Capability

INTRODUCING THE NEXT LEVEL OF PRODUCTIVITY



Elevate your work and stay connected with the revolutionary Kaye Keyboard, designed to seamlessly integrate with the Kaye Tablet Console. Experience convenient features that transform the way you work on the go.

Forego the necessity of an additional mouse and welcome superior portability. The Kaye Keyboard boasts an innovative touchpad that serves as a removable RF mouse. This clever design ensures that you always have a precise optical mouse at your fingertips, conveniently tucked away within the keyboard itself. Whether you're in the production area, in the laboratory, or at a meeting, you'll enjoy effortless handling and transportation, without compromising on functionality.

SLEEK DESIGN, DURABLE BUILD: A PERFECT BLEND OF FORM AND FUNCTION

Crafted with a commitment to both style and durability, the Kaye Keyboard Dock showcases a modern housing with a distinctive rubber bumper in Kaye orange. The Kaye logo in a vibrant touchpad orange adds a touch of sophistication while highlighting our brand's commitment to quality and innovation.

Navigate through tasks with precision and ease using the integrated touchpad. Effortlessly switch between typing and navigation without the need for external peripherals. The Keyboard Dock ensures a secure and stable connection to the Kaye Tablet Console. Our locking mechanism guarantees that your console stays in place during use, while maintaining quick and easy removal when needed. The new Kaye Keyboard comes complete with power supply options, including both EU-Cable and US-Cable configurations. No matter where your journey takes you, you'll always be powered up and ready to go.

Elevate your workflow, enhance your mobility, and embrace the future of productivity with the Kaye Keyboard and Tablet Console Docking System. It's time to experience efficiency in its most refined form. Make the move to this great accessory today.

TECHNICAL DATA

- · Removable optical mouse function for external use
- Stable plastic housing for Keyboard Dock in combination with rubber bumper in Kaye orange
- · Keyboard Dock lockable to Kaye's 12" Console
- · Touchpad function in Keyboard
- Power plug-in, 1x USB 3.0, 1x RJ45 Ethernet connector in Keyboard
- Keyboard Layout US
- Power supply with EU-Cable and US-Cable
- Global certification



Keyboard and Mouse for Kaye AVS Tablet Console



Keyboard and Mouse for Kaye ValProbe RT Tablet Console

Kaye Representative contact:

EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA AND ASIA

Amphenol Advanced Sensors Germany GmbH Sinsheimer Strasse 6 D-75179 Pforzheim

T: +49 (0) 7231-14 335 0

F: +49 (0) 7231-14335 29

Email: kaye@amphenol-sensors.com

USA/AMERICAS

Amphenol Thermometrics, Inc. 967 Windfall Road

St. Marys, PA 15857

T: +1(814) 834-9140 F: +1(814) 781-7969

Email: kaye-us@amphenol-sensors.com

INDIA

Amphenol Interconnect India Pvt Ltd.
Plot no. 6, Survey No.64 | Software Units layout
MAHAVEER TECHNO PARK

Hitech City, Madhapur | Hyderabad, Telangana – 500081 | T: +91 40 33147100

Request a demo:

Email: kaye-india@amphenol-sensors.com

CHINA

Amphenol (Changzhou) Connector Systems Co., Ltd, Building 10, Jintong Industrial Park, No. 8 Xihu Road, Wujin High-Tech Development Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu 213164 T: 0086-519-83055197



Warranty and disclaimer: The information mentioned on documents are based on our current tests, knowledge and experience. Because of the effect of possible influences in an application of the product, they do not exempt the user from their own tests, checks and trials. A guarantee of certain properties or a guarantee for the proper suitability of the product for a specific, especially permanent application can not be derived from our data. Liability is therefore excluded to that extent permitted by law. Any proprietary rights of third parties as well as existing laws and regulations must be observed by the recipient of the product on his own responsibility.

© 2024 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.